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Legend

Roads

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway

Proposed
Rivers

Driveways

Hydrants
| Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant
Municipal Hydrant
ﬂﬁl Pressurized Hydrant
Townline

Emergency Service Zones

FootPrints

=

2

Airport

Solar Field

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Building

Farm

Golf Course

Quarry

Park

Shopping Center
Stadium/Arena

Other

Addressing Error

®
®

Orange - Duplicated Addressed Building

Yellow - Unnumbered Building



Named Roads

A -

ABBOTT RD
ARNCLD MOUNTAIN RD

-B --

BENSON RD
BLACKMER BLVD
BLACKMER BLVD
BLACKMER BLVD
BLANCHARD RD
BRI DGE ST
BRI DGE ST
BROM RD

- C --

CANTON DR
CEDARWOOD RD
CHEDEL RD

CHI LDRENS CAMP RD
COBBLE HOUSE RD

D --

DAVIS H LL RD
DAVIS H LL RD
DOUBLEDAY HILL RD
DOUBLEDAY HILL RD
DRI SCOLL RD

- FE--

FANNY MEADOW RD

FLETCHER BROOK RD
FLETCHER BROOK RD
FLETCHER BROOK RD
FLETCHER BROOK RD
FLETCHER BROOK RD
FLETCHER BROOK RD
FLETCHER BROOK RD
FLETCHER BROOK RD
FLETCHER BROOK RD

-G --

GAY HILL RD

G LKE RD

GRAYWOOD HILL RD
GUERNSEY HOLLOW RD

- H --

HERI TAGE HTS
HERI TAGE HTS
HUNT FARM RD

Community

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
KI'LLI NGTON
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

BETHEL

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
PI TTSFI ELD

STOCKBRI DGE
PI TTSFI ELD
STOCKBRI DGE

Low

767
835

1409
1281
171

90
798
2539
3989
4446
4725
5283
1382

693

19

High

630
224

70
834
2688
766
352
68
122
1116

100
514
370
696
48

1408
1698
1502
1266
1412

424
89
797
1381
3988
4445
4724
5282
5799
2538

826
2298
58
46

106
220
136

Pages

13

16
9,10, 16
16, 17
20,21
12

12

20, 23

10

11,12
12

21,24
21
22
22
24

21
20,21
20
23
20, 23
20
19, 20

20, 23

15
15
16

~J -

JCE MANNI NG RD
JCE MANNI NG RD

K --

KELLY RD

L --

LABADI E RD

LABADI E RD

LARME HLL RD

LAURY RD

LAURY RD

LAURY RD

LI LLI ESVILLE
BROOK RD

LILLI ESVILLE RD

LUCE DR

LUCERNE DR

LYON H LL RD N

LYON H LL RD S

- M --

MADI SON BROOK LN
MAPLEWOOD DR
MEADOW LN

MOUNT HUNGER RD
MOUNT HUNGER RD
MJSI C MOUNTAI N RD
MJSI C MOUNTAI N RD
MJSI C MOUNTAI N RD

- N --

NEW BOSTON RD
NEW BOSTON RD
NEW BOSTON RD
NFR 330A

NO TOM RD
NO TOM RD
NO TOM RD

-0 --

QLD LOG RD
OLD MOUNT HUNGER RD
OLMSTEAD DR
ONE WAY RD

P --

PEAVI NE BLVD

PI'NE NEEDLE HI LL RD
PI'NE NEEDLE HI LL RD
PIT RD

PIT RD

PIT RD

PIT RD

PRATT RD

Community

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
BETHEL

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
BETHEL

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
KI'LLI NGTON

STOCKBRI DGE
BARNARD

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

BETHEL

PI TTSFI ELD
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

Low

497

267

369
1115
2539

PRPPPR

655
1872
1061

85

3221

205
351
661

High

496
612

526

514
266
1604
368
1114
1851
2802

726
174
88
308
1332

156
108
132
148
256
660
2112
2546

1060
2219
1871
84

1128
3376

431
1112
202
470

3484
17
18
204
350
660
1292
172

Pages
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11,16, 17
12

11,12

11
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14,15
4,9
12
11,12
11

2,4,5
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23
26

14,19
13

9,10
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- R --

RANNEY RD
RI VER RD
RI VER RD
RI VER RD
RI VER RD
RI VER ST

RYER RD

—~-S -

S HLL RD PTFLD
S HLL RD
STOCKBRI DGE
S HLL RD
STOCKBRI DGE
S HLL RD
STOCKBRI DGE
SCHAFF HAUS DR
SOUTH HI LL RD
SPI EGEL RD
SPI EGEL RD
SPRI NG ST
STOCKBRI DGE CWMN
STOCKBRI DGE CWMN
STOCKBRI DGE CWN
STOCKLE DR
STONY BROOK RD
STONY BROOK RD
STONY BROOK RD
STONY BROOK RD
STONY BROOK RD
STONY BROOK RD
STONY BROOK RD
SVEET LN
SVEET LN

.

TAGGART HILL RD N
TAGGART HILL RD N
TAGGART HILL RD N
TAGGART HILL RD S
TAGGART HILL RD S
THOWPSON RD

TI MBER HAWK RD

TI MBERCREST RD
TOMW HAY 11

TOMW HAY 11

TOMW HAY 15

TOMN HAY 21

TOMN HAY 21

TOMN HAWY 22

TOMW HAY 23

TOMN HAWY 24

TOM HAY 33

TOM HWY 35

TOMN HWY 37

TOMW HAY 38

TOMN HAY 40

TOMN HAY 42

TOMW HAY 44

TOMN HAY 52

TOM HAY 9

TVEED LN

TVEED RI VER DR
TVEED RI VER DR

-V --

VT ROUTE 100
VT ROUTE 100
VT ROUTE 100

Community

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
BETHEL

STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
PI TTSFI ELD
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

PI TTSFI ELD
PI TTSFI ELD
STOCKBRI DGE

Low

355

1577
1297
1851

155

387

361
187

205
295

1425
2407
3519
3925
4149
5615

59

PNRPRRPRPRPEPRRERRPREPRR

4773

High

1132
354

1296
2310
1576
3394
198

1282
154

386
2878

194
814
298
186
272
204
294
708
236
1424
2406
3518
3924
4148
5614
6288
58
170

716
1140
1232
656
1408
561
600
362
868
1394
1954
293
1221
871
382
82
870
146
472
501
72
572
116
296
1102
156
1138
260

4860
10

Pages

17
12
5,6,11, 12

21

19
10

9,10
9, 14,16, 19

8

19
20
20
15
9,10
4,9

17
16, 17
16
20
16, 20

10
10

4,5
11,13
14,16

7,9,14
16, 17
16
19
21,24

511
21
21

19
2,5
10
15
15

ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 107
ROUTE 107
ROUTE 107
ROUTE 107
ROUTE 107
ROUTE 107
ROUTE 107
ROUTE 107

£5555555555555%3

W --

WESTW ND RD

WHI TCOVB HI LL
WHI TCOVB HI LL
WHI TCOVB HI LL
WHI TCOVB HI LL
WHI TCOVB HI LL
WH TE RI VER

LTURE MOUNTAI N RD

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

Community

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE
STOCKBRI DGE

VALLEY CAMPGROUND RD

WHI TNEY RD

STOCKBRI DGE

Low

11
925
1571
2895
3573
4739

2559
3243
4131
4403
5269
5351
6173

877
1829
2169

129

High

924

1570
2894
3572
4738
5098
2558
3242
4130
4402
5268
5350
6172
6734
600

170
1828
2168
2270
128
876
212

64

Pages

7,8
8,9, 10

10

4,9, 10

4

3,4

9,10, 16, 17

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



/ /
566 /
7/
7
7
l/'
i~ /
17 55 ; . 887
¥ bhL g / y
/ "~ : /
2 " / /
/ \"\. ; ’
; .\..\'/ 1
/ . ) 982 )
'[ '\.:‘\. s P |
I’ e \ {
% \ e Xz 2; ESN 464
Vi X . > =T 7 ROYALTON VSP
ROCHESTER / 7 e, 7 BETHEL FD
; ' e Z \ WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB BETHEL
/ / 887 0 e
. 7 e s
/ 754 s
ESN 169 ¥ 77 %) .
ROYALTON VSP ! el .
ROCHESTER FD / 82d e
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB } e
7 7 2o
s S,
:I .\"\
i / .\"\.
/ >
2 .
/ S
J o 19
! \..\..\
! 618 7
o7 .\..\..
\..
S
\..
e
e
e
~a.
> 1
\..
.
ey
~u.
~a.
\..\
77
ESN 273 Page’] i
ROYALTON VSP %
STOCKBRIDGE FD
WHITE RIVER VALLEY/AMB
STOCKBRIDGE
Page
2
1493
o
7’
7’
]
1
1
7
4
'
1
1
1
Page 4

:'k)!@o(/ 7 157
7% NZ ¢’ 2% o

Page 1 Date: 4/22/2019 1in =798 feet




e e
7 2
.. 3
'\..\ T
'.\.. >
e 3
\..\..
> ESN 464
. ROYALTON VSP
> BETHEL FD
e WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB BETHEL
\..'
7='=\\\\
L] s
’ 7
\‘ 77 D
\ e
§ DR
M i
Y —
AY
1
3
1
2519" '
& * i 2515
\‘ 7 Ay
251747
Page % /
1
\..
\..
\..
S
.2309 .\.'\..\
2111 ; i
& ok 1>
2195 : i
< STOCKBRIDGE s
' X 4 ..\n
&Y \USCMOUNTAN RO, : 7 2
\ e ~a
ESN 273 X 2191 "\.\
ROYALTON/VSP : & .
STOCKBRIDGE FD 7 i
WHITE RIVERVALLEY-AMB 7 7 7 i~
8 @x ’I sk ~ ..\"\
=4a , <2 S
' R e
/ (( 7 .
2 7
y = 7> fl!}C
/ I- :ZE 7 ‘O\A{B/Y/
B =y
1O RS
= 3
Pa49e . Page 5 %
170 2
Z ¢
N ¢ ~ 7 7~
%7 /‘/&l/p‘wf/v
~ 4 Y~
7 ey
Page 2 Date: 4/22/2019 1in = 439 feet




ESN 424
. RUTLAND VSP
. PITTSFIELD FD
. WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB

!
\
\

Page 1

if]
ESN 169 4675
\_ ROYALTON VSP 7Sl

S @ 4707
\. ROCHESTER FD
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB

STOCKBRIDGE
"S.(ROCHESTER 1941

- [
VL
Yy,

1674
GOKEY_RD
@

PITTSFIELD

Page 3

Page 7

t \
ESN 273
ROYALTON VSP.
Page 9

STOCKBRIDGEZFD

WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB WESTV\‘“ND RD
Page 3 Date: 4/22/2019

1in =792 feet




ROCHESTER Page 1 : Pagg
/. A
/ /
7 Page 4
7 5124
N "I " Y. 7 ’.
7 7 157
v ’,’ >~ .5014 153 .\
N 5038 & o ’
5039%d 7 b
~ . ~ ’ ’
1 5123 AN
( 4941 o
(] /
/
/1§
729
ouMSTE”
ESN 273
ROYALTON/VSP 7
Page STOCKBRIDGE FD 9
% WHITE RIVER'VALLEY AMB 5
7
1249
Y
\
X
\ ~
423
/llﬁ
301 7
]
207 & 3
o . ;332‘
\\ .N " ‘\\
AY 7’ \~‘
Y ‘ 775
0 7 5%
175
& > Town
HWyY 17
77 270 \»\V”
V'S o S/2
& /<
418
YA
280
7 SO~ 278
A & 254
: f?\s-\— 97 ﬂ/§\\u230 <
Page WESTWINDRD 2 D
7 \ ) s o Looy & 192 DS

Page 4 Date: 4/22/2019 1in =798 feet




W 7 :

N
N

%
%
%

o

% (\\ ///// y 722277
P"g" 99999 ... <~ <& <&@ @@ 5 8

1in = 798 feet




623

Page 5

ROYALTONVSP = >
STOCKBRIDGE FD
WHITE RIVER'VALLEY AMB

574

A

ESN 464

ROYALTON VSP

BETHEL FD

WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB

A Y
*.3055
@

BETHEL

7 ESN 363
/ ROYALTON VSP
I: BARNARD FD
z WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB
/
7 BARNARD
J
/
7
R ..'I
/—\___——-—‘ 'I
/
/
222 o 3
Page 11 }53’61’ 5410 % Page 13 7
a -~ A / l'

Page 6

Date: 4/22/2019

1in =570 feet




7
ESN 424 pol? 32\ I Page 3 Page 4
RUTLAND VSP SHA & 1Z 7722227772,
PITTSFIELD FD RD 7 STOCKBRIDGE
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB /
s
/
/
/
/
.96
P
< 66T
.277 389 =5 589 =591 7 %
A 1
X o Z % |
N 727
S
PITTSFIELD Page 8
7 1071
/1,198 7 ; 175
~ - s \ T A
A“?Z5 57 , ! 1 208 83 b 137
I \1077,2_.3_ Z 1349 1475
’| | . g — - . 7 5 —‘ .
4> i /A3-9 ESN 273 S/QNTQNﬁﬁ/DRa % s Al —
<@\ / baso ROYALTON VSP \& =/ B2 -
A STOCKBRIDGE FD 95 7
75 WHITE RIVER/VALLEY/AMB S 191 %
& 4276 48 1'108\166 %
87189 |
300 @ 190
o
PPE
{201
Page 7
| 3950
' A
VILLAGE
A6t 40 '
3827 X
Ve s S ----_-"Page9
& 3768 20007
37231 4. 3736
681 @ 3718 /
. 7% o
% :;‘3313 o 3652 _
5 e 3664 7
70 A2 3628
55 @17 &Y 7
3265 é .
( ,’
) / .
: / "
| 7 7
i Y/ Page 14 X /Page 16

Date: 4/22/2019

1in =793 feet




_

-

Y

%
/
- /

2

/ 7//
-

///////////////////////////////////%W///////////////////////////

fe

Date: 4/22/2019 1in =200 feet



Page 278 / Z / Page
3 9 MARCEWOOD 230 ji%/ ~ 5
>y
@192 >
148
@
R
2 o
Z\ge
\T\él
" 50
O
16
2863 g, 28937 A
@ 2 :»2621
2902
STOCKBRIDGE
Page 8
002,90 ) i
@
A0 7 o-
N \ i
7 Z ,
N6 72O o
Ao 8le g Z ’ @ VTROUTE
t LUCERNE @ Z, A o Page
g\zls’ﬁDR 126 .° 1354 11
A 191 1152
7793 by A
2 108\166 -
& ~-189 |
£ 190
505 537
7 @
-
535
Page 77
7 7
*
&7
TOWN & -
A2,
ESN273
ROYALTON VSP
STOCKBRIDGE FD
WHITE RIVER'VALLEY AMB /
LARMIE
| 7 HIEERD,
Page 14 / - Page 17

Page 9

Date: 4/22/2019

1in = 798 feet




e
555
< l!‘zﬂ\
X
§55 5, \
\
485 .\ )
/\ \
- o
/4 \ \ <
T 7 364
724 \\ 7 505 \\ o \\
59\ o <
\ ﬁ \ j \
/>"‘ \ 303 \\
Y \ I 314 7
// : \ v Z
7 : \ |
T \ \ 256
/ ‘\ \ \\ﬁ‘
A \
: '\ 103 \
\ VB X242 | %6
\\ x A 29. B
] Y i
¢ 105 251 Y o
V2 5 \
\ 7 %\% 172
z 1253\ 127 7
il oy 4 \
% \"c‘% : \ % \
a 1 \ \‘ \
A 193\ % X 2238
| A % | 2474 e
ESN 273 | 7 o \ ! o .
ROYALTON VSP | ; 1
STOCKBRIDGE FD/, :‘ . \\ Pa?e 9 STOCKBRIDGE ’
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB % ; % 2
: )
3 A i
'2 o ||
O w 1
= 1
b 1
2 )
— 1
2358 @ 7
.
1876
o
1782
o
Page 9 @ 1941 \ H
]

Page 10

Date: 4/22/2019

1in = 399 feet




Page - VULTURE Page
7 , Page 5 \ MOUNTAIN RD 6
(" 5321
X BENSON
PN oA
: RD
<%, I e
o7
%,
\\,%J
25 Page 12
1847 /7
ﬁ‘ /%,
44724 @ 4498
4
4452
L
4284
Page N Page
9 Z; 13
I/ 1
YL/ 17177777 7 ' 1 Z
% 5% 7 ) oh
/ BN e 2N 7 ‘a ) .
| HILL RD 7 STOCKBRIDGE: ; &
: ; 37 102M NS o~
: ; S @ HONGERyY
7 1047 g ;
77 e 200
@ 7 .141 e
! 3773 X
| . Nk
. 7 b
) Z X e\
. 2% X
1 A \
\ A !
1 \\ I\
', 3768 A7 7 /
2 4 / . 7 %, %7
'ESN 273
ROYALTON VSP Z
STOCKBRIDGE FD 2
WHITE RIVER'VALLEY AMB ' 3456
; 3326 %
/ for. 2
Page ‘];6" '.-270 /Page 17 P?ge 18

Date: 4/22/2019 1in = 798 feet




\ T
VULTURE~I\4/OUNTAIN RD

ESN/ 273
ROYALTON’VSP
STOCKBRIDGE'FD
WHITE 'RIVER VALLEY AMB

_ 352
;@
,I
lI
.’
X
\\\
7
1
,
347 7 0%,
e
s T 7,
5%
X
2
2 244
) =
7
353 /
e, 7
7% 7
Y \
O Z A7
7 K325
351 /47 o <
Ay 7. \
TS / - \
,/ \
/’ \
'/
'l
2" 646
% e STOCKBRIDGE
,I
'l
s
7 116
o
?R,mRD

Page 12 Date: 4/22/2019

1in = 399 feet




Page 5

Page 6

ESN 363
ROYALTON VSP
BARNARD FD
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB

Qf‘
5
6795

621

ESN’ 273
ROYALTON VSP
STOCKBRIDGE FD
WHITE RIVER VALLEY/AMB

Page 11

5

5171

Page 17

N

Page 13

STOCKBRIDGE

Page 18

1484
@

BARNARD

Date: 4/22/2019

Q
N
(%)
%7
8

/

1in =793 feet




ESN 424 PITTSFIELD 7 Page 7 . Page 9
RUTLAND VSP ; ‘
PITTSFIELD FD 7/
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB /
Y / i
/ ,
/ X
/
/ 7
/ \
7 X
/ .
/
7/ 1137
@
2076
@
751 ,
o %
1 A
352 220 Page 15 \\
o 3\ @ 6719 5%
vk 218 ﬁ\\ 547
7~ 675 680 ./
% STOCKBRIDGE
\‘
\\
ESN 273 Page 16
ROYALTON/VSP
STOCKBRIDGE FD
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB
Page 14
2238
Qf
2400
o
2694
&
\ Page 20

Page 14 Date: 4/22/2019

1in =793 feet




& 199 /,/ At51 ESN 273
/ . ROYAL-TON*VSP
ESN 424 7 STOCKERIDGE STOCKBRIDGE FD
Ff?#;léﬁ;\lﬁgi% 7 \ WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB
Az
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB 7 i
165 / X
o & !
108. %
/
144
/' Z _t
" '
109 |= 7) . :
. F;B 1,/ / |I
PITTSFIELD \3 ,,’ ;106 :
.. 54 a 263}
\ mog a
\ E\ i 1

Z
Ny
2
Page 14 .20 4/\
Page 15

Date: 4/22/2019

1in = 200 feet




Page 16 Date: 4/22/2019 1in =798 feet



nge13

Page B
99 / ESN 273
ROYALTON-VSP -
7 STOCKBRIDGE FD & 270
o WHITE RIVER'VALLEY/AMB £
\
-I b I‘
: 682 :
w'
.2 f._ ! .
S/ 7% iy 2903 A&
' ' . 2869 o 3
: ! / 2845 @
2829 =
-A 0
28111 @ 2822

Page
18
/
7
/
e /
/
!/
1735 7
@ ]
7
7
1863 !
2 7
g 7
X / BARNARD
2034 ©1 1949 /
o [a1] o ’
'3 7 ESN 363
v O JROYALTON VSP
2 BARNARD FD
Page 2|0 o .1955 Page 21 WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB
\ A

Page 17

Date: 4/22/2019

1in = 798 feet




ESN2737777 7 Page 11 Page 13 ;'I ESN 363 .523
ROYALTON VSP ; ROYALTON VSP
STOCKBRIDGE FD 7 BARNARD FD X%
WHITE/RIVER VALLEY, AMB 7 WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB 0
/
;
7
/
/
7
/ 5
Page 18 7 xlx
/ 4E
/ |3
5
/ 133 /
/ / \
/
/
7
7
/
7 195
4 G
:i 0
Page 17 '.l '\ 196
J ©
7
/
7
!
7
STOCKBRIDGE '/'
7
I.-’ BARNARD
/
/
; 1919
7
/
7
7
/
."
/
7
/
7
/
7
/
7
/
7
/
7
/
i/
7
Vi

Page 18

Date: 4/22/2019

1in = 632 feet




7 .\
7, > \ Page 14 Page 16
’ N
=143 25 ® 267
~.
’ | *~. \
. ~
7 x| 72 >~ ) 122
1 Yk >% 2 7 =905
1901 J/68¢ 70 2 \8 ; ' 971
e _'Ve 7 e s X &
'~\. 2 .,’ ~ \—D/I//4
Z |/ 161 ESN 424 S O,\ 4 G Lo RDPTT
169 ia) RUTLAND VSP ~ & 737 7
il / 115 . »135 o 7
A. 72 PITTSFIELD FD 2 %/ 7z
- ; WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB ~. Y 7
¢ VS . 50, %,7 55
1662 75/ V%, /s
e, o 163
1669 l_ 257 7%
*1 -
/ \
714 '3
1575 ‘@ %20
& - /5 J.
1531
. [’-\ 7 -
tes [ T\ ,1508 <0 ’“%ﬁ
Ay, e %
\ 14
% \)fENEWOOD 111 J_qy’y,'v o
N o A i
\ PITTSFIELD K
X ESN/273 Page 20
5365 ROYALTON VSP
Page 19 STOCKBRIDGE % '/ STOCKBRIDGE FD
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB
&
7 &
¢ /
S
,S,\
& ~
s
I3
[OR
9.
-
/ S P
Z ?&—%'
/ .
'/'
/
/
7 X
7 X
|\ 7/ Page 22 Page 23 X
i

Page 19

Date: 4/22/2019

1in =793 feet




_

_

2264 574

7
) i/
2243‘-/ X%,ﬁ/
2224
a N
7
1 ";‘;OO

. 3
/ -

. 1//8"“5‘55//?
@ / /
"/ﬁﬁ?éﬁ'f\'fﬁm@’:v AMB . // / % %




Page 16

ESN-27.3

ROYALTON/ VSP
STOCKBRIDGE’FD

WHITE 'RIVER VALLEY AMB

Page 17
2

Page 23

3494
o\ :

== 3481
TOWN,

— CHWY-35.93522

/
;
/
7
7
/
7
/
7
7
7
7
7
7
/
7
;
/
7
7
7
/7
/
'i 1943
7 5
7
. O
T
STOCKBRIDGE I
7/ 2
7 !
; i
ESN 363

ROYALTON VSP
BARNARD FD
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB

BARNARD

36532  Page 24

Date: 4/22/2019

1in =793 feet




7/ Page 19 Page 20
Y/
V/
7
ESN 424 /
RUTLAND VSP 7/
PITTSFIELD FD !
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB  /
Y/
PITTSFIELD Y/
/
/
7
/
7
7
/
7
'/'
7
i
/ STOCKBRIDGE
/ ESN 273
Z ROYALTON VSP
> Y Page 22 STOCKBRIDGE FD
A WHITE RIVER'VALLEY AMB
. "\..
\..\
2o, Page 23
2
\..
\..
~..
\..
\..
\..
> 1400
=77 e
~..
\~.\.. 2
\..\.. > Z
\..\. \
S~ /
\..
\..\..\ 7 7727,
812 772
e "~
% =
%7 \ 's...\
L 77777) ..\..
\ \'~\.
N e
X Y,
\ N
\ \"\.,.\..
\ b 154
S~
) 5
ESN 165 7 L
RUTLAND VSP y 5
KILLINGTON ED | >
KILLINGTON FIRST RESPONSE Qé/\ | i
$'®  KILLINGTON 2
& 5
QN ~..
s >
7 7 . \..\n
/ / \..\..
______ ~.
" / .
O \ - “ 'l ..\-.\
( ﬁ‘) > \ 7/ ..\n
17 s 2 Y v . S~
ol SIS b e
/ D,
7 .\..\..
Z e I
.
/ SNl
~..
/ e
[ o
~..
S~
/ o~

Page 22 Date: 4/22/2019

1in =703 feet




B

,//.. N /7
N ¥ QO

@ \\l%

0 D

W ,%%//////////\\\\\\\\\\mw,/,/w / .

* \

%M oxx / %/
W Ten / W/
w wm&wd&ﬂum , W %

\
L



& Page 20 Page 21 S _";‘35\22 0% '.\ /J ,'.784 /"’
Y s . ;
. ’\,{(:,Q‘Q) 3657 ML RS ‘\ 7
FLETC fay 776 7
> /
/
7
7
/
7
7
/
/
4001 7
o 4
!
7
/
7
/
S - !~
4189 i
5 7
/
oW /
1177 s % 4
b ESN 273 43737 74
/4 ROYALTON VSP 5 7
7 STOCKBRIDGE FD j 7
’ WHITE RIVER VALULEY,/AMB Y oB /
Page 23 ,
4624 .'i
! S 7 BARNARD
5 =
. " 7
/ 7
/
/
4 ESN 363
74 ROYALTON VSP
7 BARNARD FD
7 WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB
7

2 7

S 7

g /

2 /

5 7

on 'I

/
/
/
STOCKBRIDGE :I'
7
/2
/
7
/
Page 25 | Page 26 ) ,

Date: 4/22/2019 1in =793 feet




Page

Page 23 24
7
~..
\..
~..
~..
.,
\..\.
7 ESN 273
i ROYALTON/VSP
A STOCKBRIDGE FD
KILLINGTON 054 WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB. STOCKBRIDGE
-7
2
~..
~..
~..
S~
\..
~..
\..
~..
~..
“h..\
\_.\. Page 25
\..
~..
\..
~..
~..
~..
~..
~..
~..
~..
~..
~7
~..
54 5 Page
77 \ \..\. 26
7
/77 7
72 54 '\..\
PPl v
,’ : Z \..\..
,/' —___‘ N “...\..
7/ % Z \ \.\'\.
l' / .\.-\.
l, \ \.'\..
" \ \..\..\
’ u
I' \ 75 \..\.'\
II 2 777 \4/0 '.\..\
’ e 2
s \.
v DN @ .\~.
7 \ ESN 165 7
' ® Z
/ \ RUTLAND VSP sa
v % KILLINGTON FD =7
V1% \ KILLINGTON FIRST RESPONSE 7
7 W \ \...\..
N ~
II s\ 7 \ .\..
4 s 2 % 2
¢ \: Ll \ \..\
~ ~ “ \ ..5..\..
\ )
%
\
2%
% /)l
7 7 7 rlt
_
7 ~
5
\
/
ow, /
N /
OS\(Q\D ) /
L7/

Page 25 Date: 4/22/2019

1in = 650 feet




Page 23 Page 24 \ I"I ESN 363
22z A i e A ; ROYALTON VSP
STOCKBRIDGE % BARNARD FD
7 WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB
ESN 273 /
ROYALTON/VSP 7]
STOCKBRIDGE FD :
WHITE RIVER VALLEY AMB 74
7
7
0 7
) /
7
,
~..
~..
\..
\..
~..
S,
Page 25 i . BARNARD
5532 o
& 7
ﬁ\ e
1 \..
X ..
' .,
! 2 tS
1 '\.
|I .\'~
1 \..
1 \..
1 \..
\ \..
R .
& 77
o % '\..\
3% >
U .
o ..
| 0 \..\.'\
O Page 26 e
7 1 ’ e
7 o~ % 74/ \..\.
S % . 7 ..
..\~. ! \\ 7 \.'\
e . N 57 e
~. ' s> ~,
XL \ % 72657/ ey,
\.'\. \\ /) 7 _—"-~s ," ..\..
.\'.\ \ % Z % 7 s, / 1.5'-5_
*a 3 ~ ¥ b
\~.\~. X S 7, / / \..5.'_~
52, X 74 / ..
“~.. ; 7
6192 Y ; i
& . /
> 6192 A
'\.. o !
> 7/ /]
.\ /Yy 1 x
7 o 20 /
o ~ ~.. , /
wo TN S 0 B X !
_ ol 2 /
% > 9 B 7
7 Y !
7 . \..\ :
7 N S /
7, X S~ l.
7 % 7 ;
// ~ e I
ESN 165 . S /!
7 RUTLAND VSP el 5 7
b ~
// KILLINGTON FD % o /
7 KILLINGTON FIRST RESPONSE ‘\\ \~.\.’\ 'I' BRIDGEWATER
— e 7 i /
7727 KILLINGTON S~ ;
v 7 ! ESN 195
0 4 ROYALTON VSP
P 7 BRIDGEWATER FD
i 7] BRIDGEWATER FAST SQUAD
~. /
ESN 166 > ;
RUTLAND VSP 75 :
BRIDGEWATER FD 5 4
KILLINGTON FIRST RESPONSE >, !
\..\.. I
0
]
/]

Date: 4/22/2019 1in =757 feet

Page 26



